
Name Group Represented City Email Address Appointed
COMMITTEE  MEMBERS
Cindy Abbott, Chair Parks, Beaches & Recreation Commission abbottc@ci.pacifca.ca.us

Rosie Tejada, Vice Chair Jefferson Union High School District tejadar@ci.pacifica.ca.us

Charles "Chuck" Evans Planning Commission evansc@ci.pacifica.ca.us

David Leal Economic Development Committee leald@ci.pacifica.ca.us

Eric Ruchames Pacifica Library Foundation ruchamese@ci.pacifica.ca.us

Caroline Barba Pacifica Friends of the Library barbac@ci.pacifica.ca.us

Laverne Villalobos Pacifica School District villalobosl@ci.pacifica.ca.us

Jerry Crow
At-Large Member - Service Organization - Pacifica 
Historical Society crowj@ci.pacifica.ca.us 4/11/16

Barbara Eikenberry At-Large Member - Seniors eikenberryb@ci.pacifica.ca.us 4/11/16

Vanessa Powers At-Large Member - Sharp Park resident powersv@ci.pacifica.ca.us 4/11/16

Kathy Long At-Large Member - Seniors longk@ci.pacifica.ca.us 7/11/16

Vacant At-Large Member - Families with Children

Vacant Chamber of Commerce

Vacant Bond Oversight Committtee

CITY  COUNCIL  LIAISONS
Mike O'Neill City Council, Mayor Pro-tem o'neillm@ci.pacifica.ca.us

Karen Ervin City Council ervink@ci.pacifica.ca.us 

CITY STAFF LIAISONS
Tina Wehrmeister City of Pacifica - Planning Director wehrmeistert@ci.pacifica.ca.us

Lorie Tinfow City of Pacifica - City Manager ltinfow@ci.pacifica.ca.us

Robert Smith City of Pacifica - Planning smithr@ci.pacifica.ca.us

Sarah Coffey City of Pacifica - Executive Assistant coffeys@ci.pacifica.ca.us
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